Product Category ITEM FULL ITEM DESCRIPTION Competitor Pricing State Customer Price
3-145-0001L Grade 1 Cylindrical Lockset; F86 Storeroom Function; Philadelphia Lever; 626  Finish; 2 3/4" Backset; ASA Strike;  BEST® Format SFIC less core $254.67 $178.93
3-145-0002L Grade 1 Cylindrical Lockset; F86 Storeroom Function; Boston Lever; 626  Finish; 2 3/4" Backset; ASA Strike;  BEST® Format SFIC less core $254.67 $178.93
3-145-0003L Grade 1 Cylindrical Lockset; F109 Entrance Function; Philadelphia Lever; 626  Finish; 2 3/4" Backset; ASA Strike;  BEST® Format SFIC less core $264.05 $191.71
3-145-0004L Grade 1 Cylindrical Lockset; F109 Entrance Function; Boston Lever; 626  Finish; 2 3/4" Backset; ASA Strike;  BEST® Format SFIC less core $264.05 $191.71
3-145-0005L Grade 1 Cylindrical Lockset; F75 Passage Function; Philadelphia Lever; 626 Finish; 2 3/4" Backset $189.01 $124.55
3-145-0006L Grade 1 Cylindrical Lockset; F75 Passage Function; Boston Lever; 626  Finish; 2 3/4" Backset $189.01 $124.55
3-145-0007L Grade 1 Cylindrical Lockset; F110 Classroom Intruder Function; Philadelphia Lever; 626  Finish; 2 3/4" Backset; ASA Strike;  BEST® Format SFIC less core $307.49 $245.12

4
Notes
HOW TO ORDER
PDQ MODEL NUMBER CABVI NUMBER CABVI NUMBER PDQ MODEL NUMBER
GT 115 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0002L 3-145-0001L GT 115 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 115 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0001L 3-145-0002L GT 115 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 116 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0004L 3-145-0003L GT 116 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 116 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0003L 3-145-0004L GT 116 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 126 BSN 626 234 ASA 3-145-0006L 3-145-0005L GT 126 PHL 626 234 ASA
GT 126 PHL 626 234 ASA 3-145-0005L 3-145-0006L GT 126 BSN 626 234 ASA
GT 135 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0008L 3-145-0007L GT 135 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 135 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0007L 3-145-0008L GT 135 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 135LED BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0010L 3-145-0009L GT 135LED PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 135LED PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0009L 3-145-0010L GT 135LED BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 148 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0012L 3-145-0011L GT 148 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 148 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0011L 3-145-0012L GT 148 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 176 BSN 626 234 ASA 3-145-0014L 3-145-0013L GT 176 PHL 626 234 ASA
GT 176 PHL 626 234 ASA 3-145-0013L 3-145-0014L GT 176 BSN 626 234 ASA
GT 182 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0016L 3-145-0015L GT 182 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GT 182 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0015L 3-145-0016L GT 182 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 3-145-0002L
PDQ Manufacturing
2754 Creek Hill Road,
Leola, PA 17540
Technical Service: 800-441-9692
Customer Service: 513-497-4501
*
GP SERIES
GRADE  2
CYLINDRICAL LOCK
 SPECIFICATIONS
 FOR DOORS: • 1-3/4” to 2-1/4” thick      • Preset for 1-3/4” door
 APPLICATION: • Through door thru-bolting      • Fits standard 161 Door prep
 BACKSET: • 2-3/4” standard.
 CHASSIS: •  Heavy duty zinc diecast, investment cast, chromated cold rolled steel,
stainless steel and EZAC™ mechanism.
 FRONT: • 2-1/4” x 1-1/8”      • Stainless Steel
  • Beveled 1/8” on 2”
 STRIKE:  • ASA standard      • Stainless Steel
 TORQUE RESISTANCE: • Exceeds 1600 in. lbs.
 LATCHBOLT: • 1/2” Throw Deadlocking.
 HAND: • Non-handed
 TRIM:  • Solid Zinc diecast PHL, BSN     • 65° Lever Rotation
• Wrought Brass Roses - Concealed screws
 LEVER HOUSING LESS
 INTERCHANGEABLE CORE:  •  Option SFL - BEST® Small Format Compatible
  • Option LFL - Schlage® Large Format Compatible (Available with PHL lever only)
 INTERCHANGEABLE CORE: • Small and large format interchangeable cores sold seperately.  Contact agency.
 KEYING AND KEYWAYS: •  Included when interchangeable core is specified/ordered. Most keyways available
including Schlage C and Best A. Contact agency.
 KEYS: •Keys: - Two (2) per lock.
 FINISHES: • 626 (US26D))Satin  Chrome
 CERTIFICATIONS, LISTINGS
 COMPLIANCES: • UL/CUL 10C listed for 3 hrs, for single doors up to 4’0” x 8’0”
  • Certified to ANSI/BHMA A156.2-2011, Grade 1
  •  Windstorm Rated - Florida Building Code listed FL3262, ANSI A250.13, ASTM E1886, ASTM E330, Outswing: 350 ft-lbs.,
Inswing: N/R, Design Load Rating: 1485 lbf.
  •  Complies with ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) and ICC/ANSI 117.1 for Accessible and Usable Buildings
 WARRANTY: • Eight (8) year Limited Warranty
 COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: •  Proudly assembled in the U.S.A. with U.S. and foreign material. Meets requirements of the Buy American Act.
GP SERIES
1
CROSS REFERENCE
PHILADELPHIA (PHL) LEVER
31⁄16”
33⁄8”
51⁄2”
1⁄2”
BOSTON (BSN) LEVER
31⁄4”
33⁄8”
51⁄2”
7⁄16”
ANSI # /
FUNCTION PDQ BEST CORBIN DORMA SARGENT YALE
F86
STORE ROOM GP 115 D CL3857 CL780 7G04 5305LN
F109
ENTRANCE GP 116 AB CL3851 CL753 7G05 5307LN
F75
PASSAGE GP 126 N CL3810 CL710 7U15 5301LN
F84
CLASSROOM GP 148 R CL3855 CL770 7G37 5308LN
F76
PRIVACY GP  176 L CL3820 CL740 7U65 5303LN
F82
ENTRY GP  182 NA CL3861 CL750 NA 5302LN
NON KEYED

PHL — PHILADELPHIA (Default)
BSN — BOSTON
HOW TO ORDER
3
PDQ MODEL NUMBER CABVI NUMBER CABVI NUMBER PDQ MODEL NUMBER
GP 115 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0018L 3-145-0017L GP 115 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GP 115 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0017L 3-145-0018L GP 115 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GP 116 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0020L 3-145-0019L GP 116 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GP 116 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0019L 3-145-0020L GP 116 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GP 126 BSN 626 234 ASA 3-145-0022L 3-145-0021L GP 126 PHL 626 234 ASA
GP 126 PHL 626 234 ASA 3-145-0021L 3-145-0022L GP 126 BSN 626 234 ASA
GP 148 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0024L 3-145-0023L GP 148 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GP 148 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0023L 3-145-0024L GP 148 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
GP 176 BSN 626 234 ASA 3-145-0026L 3-145-0025L GP 176 PHL 626 234 ASA
GP 176 PHL 626 234 ASA 3-145-0025L 3-145-0026L GP 176 BSN 626 234 ASA
GP 182 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0028L 3-145-0027L GP 182 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL
GP 182 PHL 626 234 ASA SFL 3-145-0027L 3-145-0028L GP 182 BSN 626 234 ASA SFL
3
PDQ Manufacturing
2754 Creek Hill Road,
Leola, PA 17540
Technical Service: 800-441-9692
Customer Service: 513-497-4501
Notes
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 3-145-0018L
1
3100
COMMERCIAL
SERIES
DOOR CONTROL
SPECIFICATIONS
HANDING:
OPERATION:
BODY:
ARM:
ARM OPTIONS:
FACTORY DEFAULT
 SPRING SIZE, 1-4:
PISTON:
ADJUSTMENT:
SIZE:
MOUNTING:
COVER:
FINISHES:
CERTIFICATIONS, LISTINGS
COMPLIANCES:
WARRANTY:
3100 SERIES
• Non-handed
• Rack and pinion design
• High strength aluminum alloy
• Round stye arm assembly
• Hold Open Arm
• Size 2
• Hardened Steel
• Adjustable controlled closing
•  Separate hydraulic backcheck standard
• Adjustable                     BF Plus 1 through 4
• Available to meet barrier free opening force requirements
• Common 9-1/16” x 3/4” mounting hole pattern retrofits Yale® 50, Norton® 1600
    (for more comparisons, see cross reference table)
• Sex nuts and bolts standard
• Self drilling self tapping screws available
•Tri-packed for regular, top jamb and parallel arm installations
• Streamline plastic cover available.  Contact agency.
• 689 – Aluminum
• UL and ULC listed
• UL 10C listed
• Certified to ANSI/BHMA A156.4-2006 Grade 1
• Meets requirements of the Buy American Act
• Twenty-Five (25) year limited warranty
Information on this sheet is compiled form public documents and third parties.  As a result, PDQ makes no guarantees as to
their accuracy, content, quality or availability.  Comparisons were made using the technical features only and are not commercial
comparisons.  Final suitability should be determined by a professional hardware consultant.
MANUFACTURER PDQ CORBIN/
RUSSWIN® DORMA LCN® NORTON/
YALE® SARGENT® STANLEY®
SERIES 3100 N/A 7400 1260 1600/50 1130 D-1650
MOUNTING
HOLE PATTERN RETRO-FIT YES NO NO YES YES YES YES
CROSS REFERENCE
5500
SERIES
GRADE 1 DOOR CLOSER
 SPECIFICATIONS
 HANDING:
 OPERATION:
 BODY:
 ARM:
 ARM OPTIONS:
 PISTON:
 ADJUSTMENT:
 FACTORY DEFAULT
 SPRING SIZE:
 SIZE:

7141 BC DS 689 3-145-0049L 3-145-0058L 3101 BC DS HO 689
7141 BC PA 689 3-145-0048L 3-145-0059L 3101 BC SCS 689
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 3-145-0057L
SERIES SIZE APPLICATION
PDQ MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION GUIDE
71 - 7100 Series
55 - 5500 Series
31 - 3100 Series
1 - Adjustable thru BF                   Plus 1-6
(For 5500 and 7100 Series)
1 - Adjustable thru BF                  Plus 1-4
(For 3100 Series)
DS – Door Saver Arm
DSHO –  Door Saver Hold Open Arm
HO – Hold Open, Tri-Pack
PA – Tri-Pack (standard)
SCS – Spring Cushion Stop
DELAYED ACTION BACKCHECK FINISH
0 – Non-Delayed Action
4 – Delayed Action
(In Addition To Backcheck)
BC –  Adjustable Hydraulic Backcheck (Standard)
Backcheck Positioning (Standard)
689 – Aluminum
71 0 1 BC PA 689
1
EXIT DEVICES
6200
SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL WIDE STILE
RIM
SPECIFICATIONS
CHASSIS:
RAIL:
TOUCH PAD:
LATCH:
STRIKE/BACKSET:
PROJECTION:
HAND:
DOGGING:
MINIMUM STILE WIDTH:
DOOR THICKNESS:
DOOR WIDTH:
FINISHES:
FASTENERS:
MOUNTING HEIGHT:
CERTIFICATIONS, LISTINGS
COMPLIANCES:

SERIES DEVICE TYPE SIZE FINISH
62 00 R F A 630
HOW TO ORDER
PDQ MODEL NUMBER CABVI NUMBER CABVI NUMBER PDQ MODEL NUMBER
6200 R 630 3-145-0060L 3-145-0060L 6200 R 630
6200 RA 630 3-145-0063L 3-145-0061L 6201 R 630
6200 RF 630 3-145-0062L 3-145-0062L 6200 RF 630
6200 RFA 630 3-145-0065L 3-145-0063L 6200 RA 630
6200 V 630 3-145-0066L 3-145-0064L 6201 RA 630
6200 VA 630 3-145-0069L 3-145-0065L 6200 RFA 630
6200 VF 630 3-145-0068L 3-145-0066L 6200 V 630
6200 VFA 630 3-145-0071L 3-145-0067L 6201 V 630
6201 R 630 3-145-0061L 3-145-0068L 6200 VF 630
6201 RA 630 3-145-0064L 3-145-0069L 6200 VA 630
6201 V 630 3-145-0067L 3-145-0070L 6201 VA 630
6201 VA 630 3-145-0070L 3-145-0071L 6200 VFA 630
3
PDQ Manufacturing
2754 Creek Hill Road,
Leola, PA 17540
Technical Service: 800-441-9692
Customer Service: 513-497-4501
Notes
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 3-145-0060L
MR SERIES
GRADE  1
MORTISE LOCK
 SPECIFICATIONS
 FOR DOORS: • 1-3/4”
 BACKSET: • 2-3/4”
 CASE: • 13-gauge cold rolled steel mechanism        • Dichromated for corrosion resistance
 ARMOR FRONT: • Beveled 1/8” on 2”        •  Stainless steel
 HANDING: • Chassis set for RH (default)        • Left Hand, contact agency        • Field reversable
 STRIKE: • Handed Curved Lip (default)        • Stainless steel
 LATCHBOLT: • 3/4” Throw        • Investment Cast Stainless Steel        • Anti-friction
 DEADBOLT: • 1” Throw        • Investment Cast Stainless Steel
 TRIM: • JW Wide Escutcheon trim, PHL, DAL levers - stainless steel.
 CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER: • Sold seperately.  Contact agency.
 INTERCHANGEABLE CORE HOUSING: • Supplied with Best SFIC compatible housing (default).
  • Large format (Schlage LFIC compatible) available. Contact agency
 INTERCHANGEABLE CORE: • Small and large format interchangeable cores sold seperately. Contact agency.
 KEYING, KEYWAYS: •  Included when cylinder or interchangeable core is specified/ordered.  Most keyways available including
Schlage C and Best A.  Contact agency.
 FINISHES: • 630 (US32D) Stainless Steel.
 CERTIFICATIONS, LISTINGS
 COMPLIANCES: • UL/CUL 10C listed for 3 hrs, for single doors up to 4’0” x 8’0”
  • Certified to ANSI/BHMA 156.13-2005 Operational Grade 1 and Security Grade 1
  •  Windstorm Rated - Florida Building Code listed FL3262, ANSI A250.13, ASTM E1886, ASTM E330, Outswing: 350 ft-lbs.,
Inswing: N/R, Design Load Rating: 1485 lbf. (functions with deadbolts only)
  • Complies with ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) and ICC/ANSI 117.1 for Accessible
       and Usable Buildings
  •  JW Wide Escutcheon Trim complies with Unified Facilities Guide Specification 08 71 00 (August 2008)
 WARRANTY: • Lifetime Limited Warranty
 COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: •  Proudly assembled in the U.S.A. with U.S. and foreign material. Meets requirements of the Buy American Act.
MR SERIES
1
DALLAS (DAL) LEVER
TRIM: DJEW
PHILADELPHIA (PHL) LEVER
TRIM: PJEW
ANSI # PDQ
FUNCTION BEST CORBIN DORMA SARGENT SCHLAGE YALE
F07 MR115 45HD ML2057 M9080 8204 L9080 AU8805FL
F04 MR116 45HA ML2051 M9050 8205 L9050 AU8807FL
F01 MR126 45HN ML2071 M9010 8215 L9010 AU8801FL
F13 MR136 45HT ML2065 M9956 8225 L9456 AU8822FL
F20 MR162 45HAB ML2067 M9953 8243 L9453 AU8847FL
F22 MR176 45HLT ML2060 M9040 8265 L9040 AU8862FL
F19 MR179 45HL ML2030 M9940 8266 L9440 AU8802FL
CROSS REFERENCE
LEVER PDQ BEST CORBIN DORMA SARGENT SCHLAGE YALE
LEVER
PHILADELPHIA 15 NS NEWPORT LR L 06 RHODES AU AUGUSTA
BOSTON 14 PS PRINCETON LC P 17SPARTA PB PACIFIC BEACH
6 1
8 "
3 5
8 "
2 1
2 "
8"
2 9
16 "
1
2 "
1
2 "
2 7
8 "
3 5⁄8”
2 1⁄2”
6 1⁄8”
2 9⁄16”
8”